Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11001 GTHS NEVASA DIST. A,NAGAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
—

2107211027 2306110064 110273 LONDHE SANDIP BALASAHEB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11001 GTHS NEVASA DIST. A,NAGAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107211027 2306110062 110273 FATAKE SAMBHAJI SHIVAIJI p o
——
L 4

2107211027 2306110064 110273 LONDHE SANDIP BALASAHEB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11001

Examination :

June

GTHS NEVASA DIST. A,NAGAR
Date : 23/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1961101111

2107211004

2107211004

2107211004

2107211004

2107211004

2107211004

2107211004

2306110085

2306110086

2306110087

2306110088

2306110090

2306110091

2306110093

2306110094

InstituteName Of Student

110045

110045

110045

110045

110045

110045

110045

110045

KALE PRASAD GOKUL

GADHE CHAITANYA BABASAHEB

MACHE MAHESH BALASAHEB

KHEDKAR UDAY HARIHAR

AWARE TEJA ANKUSH

BHABAD VAIBHAV SHANKAR

AMBADE ANIKET MUKESH

DAKE KRUSHNA MAHENDRA

Photo_1

&l

1
4

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11001

Examination :

June

GTHS NEVASA DIST. A,NAGAR
Date : 22/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1961101131

2007211004

1961101111

2107211004

2107211004

2107211004

2107211004

2107211004

2107211004

2107211004

2107211004

2306110083

2306110084

2306110085

2306110086

2306110087

2306110088

2306110089

2306110090

2306110091

2306110092

2306110093

InstituteName Of Student
110045 WAGH RAVINDRA EKNATH

110045

110045

110045

110045

110045

110045

110045

110045

110045

110045

TAMBE DNYANESHWAR BABASAHES

KALE PRASAD GOKUL

GADHE CHAITANYA BABASAHEB

MACHE MAHESH BALASAHEB

KHEDKAR UDAY HARIHAR

KADAM RUSHIKESH GANGADHAR

AWARE TEJA ANKUSH

BHABAD VAIBHAV SHANKAR

KALE GANESH VALMIK

AMBADE ANIKET MUKESH

Photo _

Signature

P
(i

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11001 GTHS NEVASA DIST. A,NAGAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107211004 2306110094 110045 DAKE KRUSHNA MAHENDRA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11001 GTHS NEVASA DIST. A,NAGAR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107211004 2306110090 110045 AWARE TEJA ANKUSH @

- i’

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11002

Examination :

Subject :

June

GTHS AHMEDNAGAR

2023 Date : 22/06/2023
Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY 20120111 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1961100007

196110014

1961100016

2061190055

2061190055

2061190055

2107211001

210721100

2306110001

2306110002

2306110003

2306110004

2306110005

2306110006

2306110008

2306110009

InstituteName Of Student
110014 THAKRE SHANKAR RAVSAHEB

110014

110014

110014

110014

110014

110014

110014

KALE SHREYAS PRAVIN

GAIKWAD KANTA DINESH

SAVEKAR DHANAJAY ANIL

TAPALE PRASMIT ANNASAHEB

TODKAR PRATHMESH NILESH

BALID SHUBHAM EKNATH

SONAWANE PRANAV SURESH

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11002 GTHS AHMEDNAGAR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN

Subject : PERSONAL MANAGEMENT OF HOSPITAL STAFF CONTROLLING SUPERVISION 113

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2061190055 2306110004 110014 SAVEKAR DHANAJAY ANIL

2061190055 2306110006 110014 TODKAR PRATHMESH NILESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11002 GTHS AHMEDNAGAR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN

Subject : PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE OF THEATRE MANAGEMENT & MATERIAL 20120112

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2061190055 2306110004 110014 SAVEKAR DHANAJAY ANIL

2061190055 2306110007 110014 WAHUL GAURAV TULSHIRAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11002

Examination :

June

GTHS AHMEDNAGAR
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107211025

2107211025

8107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211035

2107211035

2306110010

2306110011

2306110012

2306110013

2306110014

2306110015

2306110016

2306110017

2306110018

2306110034

2306110035

InstituteName Of Student

110251

110251

110251

110251

110251

110251

110251

110251

110251

110358

110358

KANWADE MAYUR BALASAHEB

AMRUT ANJALI NARAYAN

BERAD NITIN MACHINDRA

GAWALI RAMESH HARIBHAU

JAYBHAYE DADAHARI DATTU

KADU ROHAN KISHOR

PARDHI DILIP RAJIV

POKARKAR SURAJ NAMDEV

SUTAR ABHIJIT BABAN

GAWALI PRIYA RAGHUNATH

SURYAWANSHI ADITYA SHANKAR

7Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11002

Examination :

June

GTHS AHMEDNAGAR
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107211014

2107211014

2107211014

2107211014

2107211014

2007211014

2107211014

2107211014

2107211014

2107211011

2107211011

2306110109

2306110110

2306110111

2306110112

2306110113

2306110114

2306110115

2306110116

2306110117

2306110130

2306110131

InstituteName Of Student

110145

110145

110145

110145

110145

110145

110145

110145

110145

110114

110114

BACHKAR DNYANDEO BHAUSAHEB

NADKAR SONAL SANTOSH

KAWANKAR NITA BABAN

JAGADHANE RAHUL RAMESH

MULE ATUL BHASKAR

SAYYED ABU SOFIYAN MOHAMMAD HANIF E

PANMAND PRITESH KUSHABA

KAZI MD VAHIDODDIN MD NAIMODDIN

KASHID BHARGAV KESHAV

MUDIGANTI BHAVANA NARESH

DIDDI SHASHIKALA VYANKATESH

b
x

~

=t
—
v
-
Sl

-l

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11002
Examination : June

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

GTHS AHMEDNAGAR

2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107211011 2306110132 110114 TUNGAR PALLAVI PRAMOD

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2306110133 110114

2306110134 110114

2306110135 110114

2306110136 110114

2306110137 110114

2306110138 110114

ZODAGE PRADIP SUDHAKAR

GUNJAL DEEPAK KERU

AROTE RAJENDRA DATTATRAY

PALVE REAVNNATH MAHADEV

TAGAD AMRUTA DNYANESHWAR

WARAK SANTOSH JANU

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11002

Examination :

June

GTHS AHMEDNAGAR
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107211025

8107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211035

2007211035

2107211014

2306110011

2306110012

2306110013

2306110014

2306110015

2306110016

2306110017

2306110018

2306110034

2306110036

2306110110

InstituteName Of Student

110251

110251

110251

110251

110251

110251

110251

110251

110358

110358

110145

AMRUT ANJALI NARAYAN

BERAD NITIN MACHINDRA

GAWALI RAMESH HARIBHAU

JAYBHAYE DADAHARI DATTU

KADU ROHAN KISHOR

PARDHI DILIP RAJIV

POKARKAR SURAJ NAMDEV

SUTAR ABHIJIT BABAN

GAWALI PRIYA RAGHUNATH

JADHAV AMOL ANIL

NADKAR SONAL SANTOSH

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11002

Examination :

June

GTHS AHMEDNAGAR
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107211014

2007211014

2107211014

2107211014

2107211014

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2306110111

2306110114

2306110115

2306110116

2306110117

2306110130

2306110131

2306110132

2306110134

2306110135

2306110136

InstituteName Of Student

110145

110145

110145

110145

110145

110114

110114

110114

110114

110114

110114

KAWANKAR NITA BABAN

SAYYED ABU SOFIYAN MOHAMMAD HANIF

PANMAND PRITESH KUSHABA

KAZI MD VAHIDODDIN MD NAIMODDIN

KASHID BHARGAV KESHAV

MUDIGANTI BHAVANA NARESH

DIDDI SHASHIKALA VYANKATESH

TUNGAR PALLAVI PRAMOD

GUNJAL DEEPAK KERU

AROTE RAJENDRA DATTATRAY

PALVE REAVNNATH MAHADEV

Photo

&
2

a—

o

~

%

v
Py
w b
e

-l

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11002 GTHS AHMEDNAGAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107211011 2306110137 110114 TAGAD AMRUTA DNYANESHWAR

2107211011 2306110138 110114 WARAK SANTOSH JANU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11002

Examination :

June

GTHS AHMEDNAGAR
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107211025

8107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211025

2107211035

2107211014

2107211014

2306110011

2306110012

2306110013

2306110014

2306110015

2306110016

2306110017

2306110018

2306110034

2306110110

2306110111

InstituteName Of Student

110251

110251

110251

110251

110251

110251

110251

110251

110358

110145

110145

AMRUT ANJALI NARAYAN

BERAD NITIN MACHINDRA

GAWALI RAMESH HARIBHAU

JAYBHAYE DADAHARI DATTU

KADU ROHAN KISHOR

PARDHI DILIP RAJIV

POKARKAR SURAJ NAMDEV

SUTAR ABHIJIT BABAN

GAWALI PRIYA RAGHUNATH

NADKAR SONAL SANTOSH

KAWANKAR NITA BABAN

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11002

Examination :

June

GTHS AHMEDNAGAR
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107211014

2107211014

2107211014

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2107211011

2306110115

2306110116

2306110117

2306110130

2306110131

2306110132

2306110134

2306110135

2306110136

2306110137

2306110138

InstituteName Of Student

110145

110145

110145

110114

110114

110114

110114

110114

110114

110114

110114

PANMAND PRITESH KUSHABA

KAZI MD VAHIDODDIN MD NAIMODDIN

KASHID BHARGAV KESHAV

MUDIGANTI BHAVANA NARESH

DIDDI SHASHIKALA VYANKATESH

TUNGAR PALLAVI PRAMOD

GUNJAL DEEPAK KERU

AROTE RAJENDRA DATTATRAY

PALVE REAVNNATH MAHADEV

TAGAD AMRUTA DNYANESHWAR

WARAK SANTOSH JANU

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11003 ITI RAHATA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
Subject : ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY 20120111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1104020040 2306110104 110402 TRIBHUVAN NIKHIL ANIL

1104020062 2306110105 110402 MATANG KARAN LAXMAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11003 ITI RAHATA

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN

Subject : PERSONAL MANAGEMENT OF HOSPITAL STAFF CONTROLLING SUPERVISION 113

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1104020062 2306110105 110402 MATANG KARAN LAXMAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11003 ITI RAHATA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201237 GENERAL NURSING & MIDWIFERY ASSISTANT
Subject : BRANCHES OF MEDICINES 20123713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1104020033 2306110107 110402 PANSARE CHAITANYA VIJAY

1104020029 2306110108 110402 KUMAVAT VAISHALI BAPU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11003 ITI RAHATA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201237 GENERAL NURSING & MIDWIFERY ASSISTANT
Subject : COMMUNICATION SKILLS & ICT 20123711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1104020033 2306110107 110402 PANSARE CHAITANYA VIJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11004 ITI SANGAMNER
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
Subject : ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY 20120111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107211044 2306110095 110448 PATIL TUSHAR SANTOSH

2107211044 2306110096 110448 JAISWAL PRAMOD DURGAPRASAD

2107211044 2306110098 110448 BHUSARI SUMIT AMBADAS

2107211044 2306110099 110448 SHIRKE PRADIP VILAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11004 ITI SANGAMNER

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject : C T SCAN, X-RAY, ECG TECHNIQUE 20122912 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2101211044 2306110102 110448 LAOAGE SANKET ASHOK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11004 ITI SANGAMNER

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject : GENERAL ANATOMY & ANATOMY OF HEART 20122911 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2101211044 2306110102 110448 LAOAGE SANKET ASHOK

2107211044 2306110103 110448 SANAP RAHUL GORAKSH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11004
Examination : June

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

ITI SANGAMNER

2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1100890017

1100890025

1100890007

1100890003

1100890009

1100890007

1100890006

2306110053 110089

2306110054 110089

2306110055 110089

2306110056 110089

2306110057 110089

2306110058 110089

2306110059 110089

InstituteName Of Student

JADHAV PRAKASH BALKRISHNA

AHIRE VISHAL BALASAHEB

PAWAR ABHIRAJ ARUN

GUNJAL AJIT NAVNATH

GHUGE AKASH SATISH

WAVHAL SHIVRAJ DATTARAY

DHAMALE VIKAS SHANKAR

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11004 ITI SANGAMNER
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

1100890017 2306110053 110089 JADHAV PRAKASH BALKRISHNA

1100890007 2306110058 110089 WAVHAL SHIVRAJ DATTARAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11004 ITI SANGAMNER
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

1100890017 2306110053 110089 JADHAV PRAKASH BALKRISHNA

1100890003 2306110056 110089 GUNJAL AJIT NAVNATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11005 ITI KARJAT DIST.A,NAGAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1 2306110118 110342 JARWAL SATISH SUPPADSING
2 2306110119 110342 GOLWAL VITTHALSING KESHARSING f ?l“.a
Jist |

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11005 ITI KARJAT DIST.A,NAGAR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1 2306110118 110342 JARWAL SATISH SUPPADSING

3 2306110128 110141 SALVE SHRIKANT DATTATRAYA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11005 ITI KARJAT DIST.A,NAGAR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1 2306110118 110342 JARWAL SATISH SUPPADSING

3 2306110120 110342 SALUNKHE AKSHAY MOHAN

4 2306110121 110342 ACHARI AKASH DILIP

1 2306110126 110141 JAGDALE SANDESH DILIP

2 2306110127 110141 JARAD PRAJWAL SUBHASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11005 ITI KARJAT DIST.A,NAGAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1 2306110122 110278 KARLE PANKAJ BALASAHEB ﬁ ‘
&
2 2306110123 110278 GIRANJE TUSHAR LAXMAN
4 2306110125 110278 SHELAR MANOJ MAHADEO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11005 ITI KARJAT DIST.A,NAGAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1 2306110122 110278 KARLE PANKAJ BALASAHEB ﬁ ‘
(. M
2 2306110123 110278 GIRANJE TUSHAR LAXMAN
4 2306110125 110278 SHELAR MANOJ MAHADEO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11005 ITI KARJAT DIST.A,NAGAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2 2306110123 110278 GIRANJE TUSHAR LAXMAN
3 2306110124 110278 GAIKWAD CHAITANYA ASHOK
4 2306110125 110278 SHELAR MANOJ MAHADEO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11007

Examination :

June

GTHS PATHARDI
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107211027

2107211027

2107211035

2107211037

2107211037

2107211037

2107211037

2107211037

1103530028

1103530011

1103530058

2306110026

2306110028

2306110037

2306110038

2306110039

2306110042

2306110045

2306110046

2306110074

2306110076

2306110077

InstituteName Of Student
110270 ANDHALE ATUL NARAYAN

110270

110357

110371

110371

110371

110371

110371

110353

110353

110353

RAUT BALIRAM VASANTRAO

DOKH BHASKAR ASHOK

NAWALE SWAPNIL VINAYAK

KHANDARE CHAITANYA EKNATH

BHADAIT GAURESH GANESH

BHOSALE ANAND MACHINDRA

DOLAS SIDDHANT MANOHAR

PATIL KRUTIK ARUN

BADE SARANGDHAR MACHHINDRA

KHEDKAR HARSHAL DEVIDAS

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11007 GTHS PATHARDI

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1103530022 2306110078 110353 TANDALE PRADIP MAHADEV Y

1103530027 2306110079 110353 MAHAJAN ARTI SANJAY

1103530056 2306110080 110353 DARADE OMKAR LAHU

110530057 2306110081 110353 BADE SATYAM SOMINATH

1103530013 2306110082 110353 SHINDE SUDHIR ROHIDAS

_

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11007

Examination :

June

GTHS PATHARDI
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107211027

2107211027

2107211037

2107211037

2107211037

2107211037

2107211037

2107211042

1103530044

1103530058

1103530022

2306110026

2306110028

2306110038

2306110039

2306110042

2306110045

2306110046

2306110069

2306110075

2306110077

2306110078

InstituteName Of Student
110270 ANDHALE ATUL NARAYAN

110270

110371

110371

110371

110371

110371

110427

110353

110353

110353

RAUT BALIRAM VASANTRAO

NAWALE SWAPNIL VINAYAK

KHANDARE CHAITANYA EKNATH

BHADAIT GAURESH GANESH

BHOSALE ANAND MACHINDRA

DOLAS SIDDHANT MANOHAR

TATHE NITIN DADASAHEB

DAUND PRABHANJAN KAILAS

KHEDKAR HARSHAL DEVIDAS

TANDALE PRADIP MAHADEV

Phot

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11007

Examination :

June

GTHS PATHARDI
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107211027

2107211027

2107211037

2107211037

2107211037

2107211037

2107211037

1103530058

1103530022

2306110026

2306110028

2306110038

2306110039

2306110042

2306110045

2306110046

2306110077

2306110078

InstituteName Of Student

110270

110270

110371

110371

110371

110371

110371

110353

110353

ANDHALE ATUL NARAYAN

RAUT BALIRAM VASANTRAO

NAWALE SWAPNIL VINAYAK

KHANDARE CHAITANYA EKNATH

BHADAIT GAURESH GANESH

BHOSALE ANAND MACHINDRA

DOLAS SIDDHANT MANOHAR

KHEDKAR HARSHAL DEVIDAS

TANDALE PRADIP MAHADEV

Photo

Signature

=

[

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C11010 GTHS SHRIRAMPUR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN
Subject : C T SCAN, X-RAY, ECG TECHNIQUE 20122912 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107211042 2306110100 110425 SHIRKE PRASHANT SHIVAJI Eﬁﬂ::ﬁ L
-&‘Ei_ff

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



